
P

P

TCH 40

FAM 

3500

T

A NA

S-1 NA

CIRCLING

FAM

0
3
2
°

FARMINGTONFM

 

3300

620 (700-1)1500-1

NA

5.1

6 NM

210
°

 

 

  

A

2
1
2
°

2109

R-266

R-129

(IAF)

(IAF)

255°

075°

R
-2

1
0

1278

030°
030°

2900

3500

3500

Remain

within 10 NM

VOR/DME RWY 1

VOR/DME RWY 1

FREDERICKTOWN, MISSOURI

FREDERICKTOWN, MISSOURI

(H88)

(H88)

AL-6832 (FAA)

MIRL Rwy 1-19 L

KANSAS CITY CENTER UNICOM

ELEV 880

210° (11)

3500 to CUCOO

FAM  11

CUCOO

(IAF)

17

FAM

0
3
0
°

2
9
0
0

(6
)

R
-0
3
2

115.7  FAM

Chan 104

17

FAM

5.9 NM
030°

M
SA
 FAM 25 NM

 

122.8   (CTAF) L

3.18°

TDZE 880

Amdt 3C  16MAY24

25163

DCBACATEGORY

AM 17 
rAc

PoT
N0035

F

3
5
0
0
 N

o
T

P
cr

A
7

1
A

M
F

37°36'N-90°17'W

A PAUL VANCE FREDERICKTOWN RGNL

A PAUL VANCE FREDERICKTOWN RGNL

VORTAC  FAM

030°

Rwy Ldg

TDZE

Apt Elev

4000
880
880

1820

1589

1394

1349

1054

998

FAM  11

CUCOO

Use Farmington Rgnl altimeter setting.

127.475   346.275

115.7

104

APP CRS

Chan

C
1500-1

620 (700-1)

1520-1
640 (700-1)

and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 3500 direct FAM VORTAC 

(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 45).

not coincident

VGSI and descent angles 

19

1

4
0
0
0
 X
 7

5

  

 

  
 

  
  

N
C

-3,  07 A
U

G
 2025  to  04 S

E
P

 2025 N
C

-3
,  

07
 A

U
G

 2
02

5 
 to

  0
4 

S
E

P
 2

02
5


